UTIL-200, UTIL-200-
AUDIO & UTIL-200-AV
VIDEO, AUDIO, SDI, AES DAs, TEST
SIGNAL & CHARACTER ID MODULAR
UTILITY TRAYS
 The model UTIL-200 accommodates up to 10 modular Video DA, Character ID, Test Signal cards and 2
redundant power supplies, compatible with Grass Valley 8500/8800/8900 trays.
 The model UTIL-200-AUDIO accommodates up to 10 modular Audio DA cards and 2 redundant power

indicators for each power supply are included.
 UTIL-200-AV-2RU-AC Audio & Video Tray
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model UTIL-200-2RU-AC, Video, Modular Utility Tray, one 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord.
Model UTIL-200-AUDIO-2RU-AC, Audio, Modular Utility Tray, one 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord
Model UTIL-200-AV-2RU-AC, Audio/Video, Modular Utility Tray, one 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord
Model UTIL-200-2RU-48VDC, 10 Slot, 2 RU, Modular Utility Tray, one 36-60 VDC Power Supply.
Model UTIL-200-AUDIO-2RU-48VDC, Audio, Modular Utility Tray, one 36-60 VDC Power Supply & Line Cord
Model UTIL-200-AV-2RU-48VDC, Audio/Video, Modular Utility Tray, one 36-60 VDC Power Supply & Line Cord
Model PS-200-AC, Modular 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord for 200 series trays.
Model PS-200-48VDC, Modular 36-60 VDC Power Supply for 200 series trays.
Designed and manufactured in the U. S. A.
In the USA and Canada call 1-(800)-4TV-TEST